DJK Griin-Weil3 Ennepetal 1924 e.V. ------------=-m-mem- Vereinsbestenliste 2013 -------------------

Manner

100 m
11,86 (-0,5) Watermann, Sven 91 15.09.2013 Gladbeck

Weitsprung

6,09 (+0,4) Watermann, Sven 91 25.05.2013 Hagen
5,40 (+0,6) Niebuhr, Philipp 93 25.05.2013 Hagen

Hochsprung
2,00 Watermann, Sven 91 15.09.2013 Gladbeck

KugelstoR3 7,26 kg

8,78 Niebuhr, Philipp 93 25.05.2013 Hagen

Speerwurf 800 g

42,19 Watermann, Sven 91 15.09.2013 Gladbeck
4 x100 m
46,63 25.05.2013 Hagen

Watermann, F. 94, Niebuhr, P. 93, Watermann, S. 91, Wolowitz, S. 94



DJK Griin-WeilR Ennepetal 1924 e.V.

Mannliche Jugend U 20

100 m

11,92 (+1,1)
13,28 (+1,1)

200 m

25,80 (+0,0)
400 m

59,85

Weitsprung

5,42 (+0,2)
5,23 (-0,8)

Hochsprung
1,68

Kugelstol3 6 kg

11,09
9,65

Watermann, Fabian
Wolowitz, Simon

Watermann, Fabian

Wolowitz, Simon

Watermann, Fabian
Wolowitz, Simon

Wolowitz, Simon

Wolowitz, Simon
Watermann, Fabian

94
94

94

94

94
94

94

94
94

14.07.2013
14.07.2013

05.05.2013

15.09.2013

25.05.2013
05.05.2013

14.07.2013

14.07.2013
25.05.2013

Gladbeck
Gladbeck

Lippstadt

Gladbeck

Hagen
Lippstadt

Gladbeck

Gladbeck
Hagen



DJK Griin-Weil3 Ennepetal 1924 e.V. ------------=-m-mem-

Mannliche Jugend U 18
100 m

12,88 (+0,9) Sommer, Darian
400 m

61,65 Sommer, Darian
Weitsprung

5,37 (+0,4) Sommer, Darian

Hochsprung

1,72 Sommer, Darian

Kugelstol3 5 kg

11,86 Sommer, Darian
Funfkampf
2208 Sommer, Darian

(12,89 - 4,87 - 10,10 - 1,66 - 61,65)

97

97

97

97

97

97

25.05.2013

11.05.2013

25.05.2013

14.07.2013

25.05.2013

11.05.2013

Hagen

Hagen

Hagen

Gladbeck

Hagen

Hagen



DJK Griin-WeilR Ennepetal 1924 e.V.

Mannliche Jugend M 14

100 m
12,49 (+0,6) Frowein, Jannis 99 14.07.2013 Gladbeck
13,50 (+0,0) Grinig, Lukas 99 22.09.2013 Werl
13,78 (+0,00 Rehbach, Lukas 99 22.09.2013 Werl
15,34 (+0,5) Brinkmann, Jakob 99 11.05.2013 Hagen
800 m
2:50,77 Grinig, Lukas 99 15.09.2013 Gladbeck
3:01,94 Rehbach, Lukas 99 15.09.2013 Gladbeck
80 m Hiirden
14,28 Frowein, Jannis 99 22.09.2013 Werl
16,43 (+0,0) Grinig, Lukas 99 14.07.2013 Gladbeck
Weitsprung
4,60 (+0,6) Grlnig, Lukas 99 15.09.2013 Gladbeck
4,56 (-0,2) Frowein, Jannis 99 25.05.2013 Hagen
4,33 (+1,77 Rehbach, Lukas 99 15.09.2013 Gladbeck
3,91 (-0,5) Brinkmann, Jakob 99 11.05.2013 Hagen
Hochsprung
1,48 Frowein, Jannis 99 14.07.2013 Gladbeck
1,44 Rehbach, Lukas 99 15.09.2013 Gladbeck
1,40 Grinig, Lukas 99 14.07.2013 Gladbeck
1,30 Brinkmann, Jakob 99 25.05.2013 Hagen
Kugelstol? 4 kg
8,78 Rehbach, Lukas 99 22.09.2013 Werl
8,54 Frowein, Jannis 99 14.07.2013 Gladbeck
6,91 Brinkmann, Jakob 99 11.05.2013 Hagen
6,19 Grinig, Lukas 99 28.09.2013 Witten
Vierkampf
1733 Frowein, Jannis 99 11.05.2013 Hagen
(12,81 - 4,39 - 7,88 - 1,38)
1581 Grinig, Lukas 99 28.09.2013 Witten
(13,51 - 4,44 - 6,19 - 1,36)
1579 Rehbach, Lukas 99 28.09.2013 Witten
(13,95 - 3,89 - 8,03 - 1,36)
1397 Brinkmann, Jakob 99 11.05.2013 Hagen
(15,34 - 3,91 - 6,91 - 1,30)
4 x100 m
52,90 22.09.2013 Werl
Rehbach, L. 99, Griinig, L., 99, Frowein, J. 99, Rick, S. 00
55,14 25.05.2013 Hagen

Rehbach, L. 99, Griinig, L., 99, Frowein, J. 99, Brinkmann, J. 99



DJK Griin-Weil3 Ennepetal 1924 e.V. ------------=-m-mem- Vereinsbestenliste 2013 ------------------- Seite 6
Mannliche Jugend M 13

Weitsprung
3,76 (+0,0) Rick, Silas 00 14.06.2013 Hagen

Speerwurf 400 g

33,89 Rick, Silas 00 14.07.2013 Gladbeck

Mannliche Jugend U 14
3x800m

8:54,76 22.06.2013 Ennepetal
Brinkmann, K. 01, Altmann, M. 01, Grunig, J. 02



DJK Griin-WeilR Ennepetal 1924 e.V.

Mannliche Kinder M 12

75m
10,81
12,06
12,28
800 m
2:59,71

Weitsprung

4,40(+0,4)

3,48
3,35

Hochsprung

1,25
1,15

Kugelstol 3 kg

6,96

Speerwurf 400 g

13,14

Ballwurf 80 g

39,00
28,50

Vierkampf
1348

Dreikampf
1065

Brinkmann, Konrad
Wegner, Julian
Altmann, Mark

Brinkmann, Konrad

Brinkmann, Konrad
Wegner, Julian
Altmann, Mark

Brinkmann, Konrad
Wegner, Julian

Brinkmann, Konrad

Brinkmann, Konrad

Brinkmann, Konrad
Wegner, Julian

Brinkmann, Konrad

(11,56 - 3,78 - 38,50 -1,14)

Brinkmann, Konrad
(11,56 - 3,78 - 38,50)

01
01
01

01

01
01
01

01
01

01

01

01
01

01

01

15.06.2013
25.05.2013
22.09.2013

15.06.2013

14.06.2013
25.05.2013
22.09.2013

15.06.2013
25.05.2013

25.05.2013

14.06.2013

25.05.2013
25.05.2013

12.05.2013

12.05.2013

Sprockhovel
Hagen
Werl

Sprockhovel

Hagen
Hagen
Werl

Sprockhovel
Hagen

Hagen

Hagen

Hagen

Hagen

Hagen

Hagen



DJK Griin-WeilR Ennepetal 1924 e.V.

Mannliche Kinder M 11

50m
7,70
800 m
3:05,05
Weitsprung
4,55
Hochsprung
1,28
Ballwurf 80 g

39,00

Vierkampf
1421

Dreikampf
1052

Grinig, Jonas

Grinig, Jonas

Grinig, Jonas

Grinig, Jonas

Grinig, Jonas

Grinig, Jonas
(7,70 - 3,88 - 36,50 - 1,28)

Grinig, Jonas
(7,89 - 4,33 - 32,00)

02

02

02

02

02

02

02

28.09.2013

15.06.2013

15.06.2013

14.07.2013

14.07.2013

28.09.2013

11.05.2013

Witten

Sprockhovel

Sprockhovel

Gladbeck

Gladbeck

Witten

Hagen



DJK Griin-Weil3 Ennepetal 1924 e.V. ------------=-m-mem- Vereinsbestenliste 2013 -------------------
Mannliche Kinder M 10

50 m
8,33 Rehbach, Julian 03 28.09.2013 W.itten

Weitsprung

3,32 Rehbach, Julian 03 15.06.2013  Sprockhdvel

Ballwurf 80 g
18,50 Rehbach, Julian 03 15.06.2013  Sprockhdvel

Dreikampf

751 Rehbach, Julian 03 28.09.2013 W.itten
(8,33 - 3,23 - 18,50)

Mannliche Kinder M 9
50 m
9,28 Bihren, Jan 04 11.05.2013 Hagen

Weitsprung
2,88 Bihren, Jan 04 11.05.2013 Hagen

Ballwurf 80 g
22,00 Bihren, Jan 04 11.05.2013 Hagen

Dreikampf

651 Bihren, Jan 04 11.05.2013 Hagen
(9,28 - 2,88 - 22,00)



DJK Grin-Weil3 Ennepetal 1924 e.V. ---------------m---- Vereinsbestenliste 2013 ------------------- Seite 10
Frauen
100m

14,58 (+0,8) Traub, Janina 91 14.07.2013 Gladbeck

Hochsprung
1,36 Traub, Janina 91 14.07.2013 Gladbeck

Kugelstol} 4 kg
8,28 Traub, Janina 91 14.07.2013 Gladbeck



DJK Griin-WeilR Ennepetal 1924 e.V.

Weibliche Jugend W 14

100 m

14,21 (+0,6)
14,57 (-0,2)

80 m Hurden
19,41 (+0,6)
800 m
2:53,74
Weitsprung

4,14 (+1,5)
3,81 (+0,2)

Hochsprung

1,40
1,30

Kugelstol3 3 kg

8,60
6,75

Vierkampf
1575

Ostra, Marie
Wegner, Nina

Ostra, Marie

Boers, Emmely

Ostra, Marie
Wegner, Nina

Ostra, Marie
Wegner, Nina

Ostra, Marie
Boers, Emmely

Ostra, Marie
(14,84 - 4,14 - 6,64 - 1,30)

99 14.07.2013
99 25.05.2013
14.07.2013

99 14.07.2013
99 11.05.2013
99 25.05.2013
99 14.07.2013
99 25.05.2013
99 14.07.2013
99 14.07.2013
99 11.05.2013

Gladbeck
Hagen

Gladbeck

Gladbeck

Hagen
Hagen

Gladbeck
Hagen

Gladbeck
Gladbeck

Hagen
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DJK Griin-WeilR Ennepetal 1924 e.V.

Weibliche Kinder W 12

75m

11,81
12,19

Weitsprung

3,75 (+2,4)
3,61 (+1,2)

Hochsprung

1,05
1,05

Kugelstol 3 kg

5,98

Ballwurf 200 g

23,50
16,50

Vierkampf
1184
1079

Dreikampf
973
868

Monse, Fenja
Libbert, Jana

Monse, Fenja
Lubbert, Jana

Libbert, Jana
Monse, Fenja

Monse, Fenja

Monse, Fenja
Libbert, Jana

Monse, Fenja
(12,25 - 3,26 - 21,50 - 1,05)
Libbert, Jana
(12,56 - 3,07 - 16,50 - 1,05)

Monse, Fenja
(12,25 - 3,26 - 21,50)
Liubbert, Jana
(12,56 - 3,07 - 16,50)

01
01

01
01

01
01

01

01
01

01
01

01
01

25.05.2013
15.06.2013

15.06.2013
15.06.2013

12.05.2013
12.05.2013

22.09.2013

25.05.2013
12.05.2013

12.05.2013
12.05.2013

12.05.2013
12.05.2013

Hagen
Sprockhovel

Sprockhovel
Sprockhovel

Hagen
Hagen

Werl

Hagen
Hagen

Hagen

Hagen

Hagen

Hagen
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DJK Griin-WeilR Ennepetal 1924 e.V.

Weibliche Kinder W 10

50 m

8,26
8,53
8,56
800 m
3:13,15

Weitsprung
3,63

3,56
3,17

Ballwurf 80 g

25,00
24,50
19,50

Dreikampf
1085
1004

935

Schulte, Celine
Kohler, Charlotte
Olschewski, Marie

Kohler, Charlotte

Kohler, Charlotte
Schulte, Celine
Olschewski, Marie

Schulte, Celine
Kohler, Charlotte
Olschewski, Marie

Schulte, Celine
(8,26 - 3,56 - 25,00)
Kohler, Charlotte
(8,64 - 3,29 - 24,50)
Olschewski, Marie
(8,56 - 3,17 - 19,50)

Weibliche Kinder U 12

4x50m

33,04

03
03
03

03

03
03
03

03
03
03

03
03
03

28.09.2013
15.06.2013
22.09.2013

15.06.2013

15.06.2013
28.09.2013
22.09.2013

28.09.2013
22.09.2013
22.09.2013

28.09.2013
22.09.2013
22.09.2013

22.09.2013

Witten
Sprockhovel
Werl

Sprockhovel

Sprockhovel
Witten
Werl

Witten
Werl
Werl

Witten
Werl
Werl

Werl

von Rhein, F. 04, Kohler, C. 03, Schulte, C. 03, Olschewski, M. 03
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DJK Griin-WeilR Ennepetal 1924 e.V.

Weibliche Kinder W 9

50 m

8,77
9,20

800 m

3:21,47
3:24,05

Weitsprung

3,25
3,06

Ballwurf 80 g

29,50
21,00

Dreikampf
914
837

von Rhein, Freya
Brinkmann, Maria

von Rhein, Freya
Brinkmann, Maria

Brinkmann, Maria
von Rhein, Freya

Brinkmann, Maria
von Rhein, Freya

Brinkmann, Maria
(9,34 - 2,99 - 26,00)
von Rhein, Freya
(8,86 - 3,02 - 16,00)

Weibliche Kinder W 7

50 m

9,49
9,72

Weitsprung

2,56
2,35

Ballwurf 80 g

13,00
12,00

Dreikampf
669
601

Olschewski, Laura
Schulte, Cindy

Olschewski, Laura
Schulte, Cindy

Olschewski, Laura
Schulte, Cindy

Olschewski, Laura
(9,49 - 2,56 - 13,00)
Schulte, Cindy
(9,72 - 2,35 - 12,00)

04
04

04
04

04
04

04
04

04
04

06
06

06
06

06
06

06
06

22.06.2013
22.06.2013

22.06.2013
22.06.2013

22.06.2013
14.07.2013

22.06.2013
14.07.2013

11.05.2013
28.09.2013

28.09.2013
22.09.2013

28.09.2013
22.09.2013

22.09.2013
22.09.2013

28.09.2013
22.09.2013

Ennepetal
Ennepetal

Ennepetal
Ennepetal

Ennepetal
Gladbeck

Ennepetal
Gladbeck

Hagen

Witten

Witten
Werl

Witten
Werl

Werl
Werl

Witten

Werl



